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Player
Sheff, John
Young, Aaron
Stafford, Jim
Tyman, Brad
Carlson, Matt
Morrison, Brett
Cool, Mark
Heehn, Mark
Stowell, Adam
Young, Kyle
Plante, Stu
Gault, Steve
Miller, Andrew
Moose, Sam
Schrecengost, Derek
Cox, Tom
Dion, Kyle
Thompson, Cameron
Demenge, Chad
Swenson, Craig
Crist, Jud
Nelson, Dustin
Toboleski, Keith
Morrison, Shane
Strom, Zach
Fiske, Steve
Lyden, Todd
Battaglia, Steve
Pelletier, Gene
McNulty, Mike
Smith, Tim
Brule, Ken
Kangas, Kevin
Pelletier, Dennis
Riihiluoma, John
Upton, John
Lund, John
Nelson, Rob
Malenius, Dave
Weets, Buzz
McClincy, Matt
Lenarz, Tom
Bergstedt, Bruce
Pianalto, Curt
Korby, Andrew
Brenner, Tom
Schrecengost, Greg
Jameson, Joe
Heggestad, Mark
Carlson, Ron
Wannebo, Steve
Bryant, Dameon

Thursday Men's Day 2020

Standing by Average Points

Statistics for Events 1 t0 9

Total
Points
96.50
94.50
91.00
80.50
79.00
77.00
75.00
73.00
70.50
64.00
93.00
92.00
84.00
82.00
80.50
78.50
73.50
72.00
71.50
67.50
98.50
91.50
86.00
81.50
79.00
73.50
72.00
72.00
66.00
61.00
94.50
94.00
90.00
90.00
81.50
81.50
76.00
71.50
66.50
64.50
91.50
87.50
86.00
81.00
79.00
79.00
78.50
78.00
76.00
73.50
94.50
92.50

Events
Played

0
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Avg
Points
10.722
10.500
10.111

8.944
8.778
8.556
8.333
8.111
7.833
8.000
10.333
10.222
9.333
9.111
8.944
9.813
8.167
9.000
7.944
7.500
10.944
10.167
9.556
9.056
8.778
8.167
8.000
8.000
9.429
7.625
10.500
10.444
10.000
10.000
9.056
9.056
8.444
7.944
7.389
7.167
10.167
9.722
9.556
9.000
8.778
8.778
8.722
8.667
8.444
8.167
10.500
10.278

Points
Evt 9

10.50
8.50
9.50
9.00
9.00
7.50

11.50
9.00
9.00
6.50

10.50

10.50

10.00
8.00
7.50
0.00
8.50

12.50
7.50
5.50

13.50

10.00

11.00
8.50

12.00
9.50
7.00
6.00
0.00
4.50

12.00
8.50
9.50
8.50

10.50
9.50

12.00
6.00
7.50
6.00

11.00

11.50

11.50
6.50

10.00
8.00

10.00
8.00
7.00
6.50
9.50
9.00

Evt 8
12.50
10.00
9.50
8.00
8.50
9.00
9.00
9.00
5.50
0.00
12.50
12.00
10.00
8.50
8.00
10.50
5.50
6.00
7.50
9.50
12.00
11.50
13.00
13.00
6.00
6.50
9.00
5.00
9.00
5.00
9.50
8.50
12.00
9.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
11.50
6.50
6.00
10.50
9.50
9.50
11.50
7.50
7.50
10.50
8.50
8.50
6.50
13.00
10.00

Evt 7
9.00
14.50
11.00
9.00
8.50
9.50
6.50
7.00
11.50
3.50
12.00
11.50
6.50
9.00
10.50
7.50
9.00
0.00
10.00
8.00
11.50
9.00
8.50
8.50
9.50
8.50
6.50
8.00
0.00
9.00
13.00
10.50
7.50
12.00
7.50
10.50
5.00
6.00
9.00
9.00
10.50
8.50
10.50
11.50
9.50
7.50
6.50
8.50
9.50
7.50
9.50
10.00

Evt 6
13.50
8.50
12.00
7.50
9.50
8.00
10.50
10.00
6.00
4.50
12.50
9.00
5.50
10.00
9.00
9.00
10.50
8.00
7.50
9.00
11.00
9.00
9.50
9.00
8.00
10.00
8.00
7.00
8.50
0.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
10.50
9.50
10.00
8.00
9.00
11.00
7.50
7.00
9.00
8.50
9.00
12.50

Evt 5
9.50
9.00
10.50
10.00
8.00
8.50
9.00
8.00
10.00
7.50
7.00
10.50
11.00
7.50
11.00
12.00
6.00
12.50
7.00
5.50
10.00
12.00
9.00
12.50
9.50
5.50
9.00
6.00
8.50
8.00
10.50
11.00
7.50
10.50
11.50
7.00
10.00
8.00
6.50
7.50
9.50
6.50
8.00
8.00
10.00
11.50
11.50
6.50
8.50
10.00
11.50
8.00

07/17/20

Evt 4
10.00
12.00
13.00
9.50
7.50
6.00
5.00
8.00
8.50
10.50
10.50
8.50
8.50
10.50
9.50
9.50
7.50
10.50
7.50
7.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
10.50
8.00
9.50
6.50
11.50
8.00
7.50
10.00
9.50
8.00
8.00
10.00
9.50
8.50
10.50
8.50
7.50
11.50
6.50
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
6.00
11.00
12.00
9.00
13.50
14.00
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Player
Hunter, Bryan
Becker, Bruce
Bateman, Charlie
Sloan, DJ
Gust, Dalton
Luehr, Dave
French, Alex
Schwarz, Paul
Seiler, Steve
Bryant, Rich
Wehr, Zach
Pianalto, Fred
Bergquist, Barry
Olsen, Lee
Gust, John
Nelson, Warren
Kayser, Mark
Litke, Mike
Bakken, Scott
McFarlane, Tom
Nelson, Denny
Maunu, Jerry
Cavanaugh, Butch
Mokros, Steve
Anderson, Gregg
Korby, Joel
Schilling, Tim
Juntunen, Kerry
Tollerud, Mark
Freeman, Steve
Blais, Tim
Loonsfoot, Larry
Swanson, Jibber
Dunaisky, Mike
Pollard, Gerry
McConachie, Jim
Laberdie, Jerry
Wuollet, Kurt
Mattson, Ron
Wehr, Jared
Luke, Rick
Wolk, Jerry
Martin, Jack
Chartier, Chris
Van, Mike
Chartier, Terry
Kalli, Keith
Podvin, Ray
Schul, Kurt
Stafford, Mike
Dugger, Jesse
Lathrop, Jess

Thursday Men's Day 2020

Standing by Average Points

Statistics for Events 1 t0 9

Total
Points
90.50
87.00
85.50
78.50
77.00
74.00
63.50
61.00
94.00
92.50
82.00
81.00
80.50
79.50
76.50
72.50
56.50
48.50
92.50
91.50
87.50
86.00
85.50
81.50
75.00
74.00
71.00
65.50
92.00
90.50
89.50
83.50
82.50
78.00
77.00
75.50
73.00
68.50
92.50
88.50
86.50
83.50
82.00
82.00
78.00
73.00
72.00
72.00
86.50
86.00
83.50
81.00

Events
Played

0
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Avg
Points
10.056

9.667
9.500
8.722
8.556
8.222
7.056
7.625
10.444
10.278
9.111
9.000
8.944
8.833
8.500
8.056
9.417
6.929
10.278
10.167
9.722
9.556
9.500
9.056
8.333
8.222
7.889
7.278
10.222
10.056
9.944
9.278
9.167
8.667
8.556
8.389
8.111
7.611
10.278
9.833
9.611
9.278
9.111
9.111
8.667
8.111
8.000
8.000
9.611
9.556
9.278
9.000

Points
Evt 9

11.00
8.50
12.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
9.00
7.00
8.50
7.50
11.00
12.00
6.00
11.50
6.50
10.50
0.00
7.50
8.50
5.50
12.50
10.50
12.00
6.00
9.00
9.50
9.00
5.50
13.00
12.50
5.00
7.50
7.00
9.50
11.00
8.50
10.50
12.50
12.00
7.50
6.50
6.00
10.00
10.50
11.50
5.50
8.00
8.50
9.00
9.00
9.00

Evt 8
8.00
13.50
11.50
9.00
5.00
4.50
9.00
6.50
11.00
10.50
9.50
9.00
9.00
7.50
10.50
8.50
0.00
0.00
9.00
12.00
12.00
9.50
8.50
6.00
8.50
9.50
9.00
6.00
9.00
10.50
9.00
9.00
9.50
8.50
9.00
7.50
8.50
9.50
12.00
12.00
11.50
9.00
13.00
9.00
6.00
6.50
5.00
6.00
9.50
7.50
8.50
10.50

Evt 7
8.50
12.00
8.00
7.00
11.00
10.00
6.00
8.00
12.00
10.50
12.50
5.50
11.50
12.00
6.00
6.00
7.50
6.50
11.50
11.50
6.50
8.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
6.50
10.00
9.00
9.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
7.50
8.00
10.50
8.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
11.00

Evt 6
9.50
9.00
9.00
8.50
9.00
5.50
9.00
9.00
12.00
12.50
11.50
9.00
6.00
9.00
5.50
6.50
0.00
6.50
8.50
9.50
11.50
8.50
10.50
9.50
6.50
8.50
7.50
9.50
11.00
7.50
12.50
7.50
11.00
10.50
7.00
10.50
7.00
5.50
8.00
8.50
10.00
9.50
6.50
10.00
10.50
8.00
7.50
11.50
9.50
12.50
11.50
8.50

Evt 5
12.00
6.50
9.50
10.00
10.00
8.00
8.50
0.00
9.50
10.50
7.50
8.50
7.00
12.50
5.50
11.00
10.50
7.50
12.00
9.00
10.00
8.00
11.50
9.00
9.00
6.00
9.00
6.50
10.50
7.50
7.50
10.50
11.50
12.00
8.00
10.00
6.00
6.50
10.50
9.00
8.50
11.00
9.00
9.50
14.00
7.00
7.50
4.00
7.00
14.50
9.00
5.50

07/17/20

Evt 4
10.50
11.50
7.50
6.50
7.50
10.50
4.50
4.00
11.50
6.50
10.50
8.00
8.00
7.50
10.00
10.00
0.00
7.00
14.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
9.00
8.00
9.00
11.50
6.50
4.00
11.00
13.00
10.50
7.50
10.50
7.50
5.00
9.50
8.50
7.00
7.00
8.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
6.50
11.50
11.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
10.50
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Pos Fit
4 T
6 T
7 T
8 T
9 T
10 T
1 Z
2 Z
3 Z
4 Z
4 Z
6 Z
7 Z
8 Z

Player
Nordin, Tim
Swanstrom, Ross
Alaspa, Steve
Anderson, Tom
Clark, Lindsay
Beaupre, Joe
Kayser, Mark
Fryc, John
Gibbs, Les
Ostby, Matt
Blais, Tim
Serck, Jason
Sundbom, Trent
Korby, Ryan

Thursday Men's Day 2020

Standing by Average Points

Statistics for Events 1 t0 9

Total
Points
81.00
79.50
78.00
72.50
71.00
66.00
39.50
23.00
15.50
12.50
12.50
10.00
9.00
8.00

Events
Played

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Avg
Points
9.000
8.833
8.667
8.056
8.875
8.250
9.875
7.667
7.750
12.500
12.500
10.000
9.000
8.000

Points
Evt 9

9.00
12.00
9.00
9.00
9.50
6.00
9.50
0.00
9.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00

Evt 8
12.00
6.00
5.50
7.00
0.00
11.00
7.50
7.00
0.00
0.00
12.50
0.00
9.00
0.00

Evt 7
8.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
9.50
8.50
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00

Evt 6
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
6.50
5.50
11.50
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Evt 5
7.50
9.00
10.50
3.50
11.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
12.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

07/17/20

Evt 4
7.50
8.00
9.50
8.50
7.00
6.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



